Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Composition:
Galvotec’s Mil-Spec zinc anode meet the latest Mil-Spec revision. This alloy is also covered
by ASTM-418-95 Type I. Galvotec’s Mil-Spec zinc anodes are effective, economical corro-
sion fighters in applications where temperature exposures are limited up to 120 degrees F.

Product Mil. Wt. W H L Rating
Number Spec. Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-12 ZSS-12 11 5 3 76 11/4 3 12 30 0.5
GA-24 ZSS-24 22 10 3 76 21/2 6 12 30 1.0
Current
Product Mil. Wt. W H L Rating
Number Spec. Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TD6 ZTS 5 2.3 3 76 11/4 32 9 41 0.25
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La C Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZB-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 48 1219 24 610 1
GA-TZB-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 24 610 2
GA-TZB-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 36 914 2.25
GA-TZB-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 24 610 2.5
GA-TZB-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 36 914 4
H
W
La
Lc

GA-TZ Weld-on Series
Contains bent galvanized steel core rod on sizes up to
50 lbs. for direct welding to structure. Anodes over 50
lbs. have 5/8" diameter core rod.
GA-TZ Series
Anodes contain straight galvanized steel core rod for
direct welding or assembly to two flat bars with “U” bolts
as shown.
GA-TZ Bolt-on Series
The core consists of two galvanized steel flat bars
welded to a mild steel rod. Anodes can be clamped,
welded or bolted to ballast tank structure.
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La LC Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZ-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 48 1219 60 1524 1
GA-TZ-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 60 1524 1
GA-TZ-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 72 1829 2.25
GA-TZ-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 60 1524 2.5
GA-TZ-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 72 1829 4
Product Current
Number Wt. W H La LC Rating
Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm in mm (amp-yrs)
GA-TZW-27 27 12.3 1.4 36 1.4 34 48 1219 69 1753 1
GA-TZW-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 69 1753 2
GA-TZW-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 81 2057 2.25
GA-TZW-70 70 31.8 21/2 64 21/2 64 48 1219 69 1753 2.5
GA-TZW-100 100 45.4 21/2 64 21/2 64 60 1524 81 2057 4
Hardware Sold Separately
Hardware Sold Separately
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001

Cross Section Lengths Nom. Wt.
in mm in mm lbs/in kg/mm
1.4 x 1.4 36 x 36 6–60 153–1524 0.5 0.01
2 x 2 51 x 51 6–60 153–1524 1.0 0.02
2.5 x 2.5 64 x 64 6–60 153–1524 1.5 0.03
3 x 3 76 x 76 6–60 153–1524 2.3 0.41
4 x 4 102x 102 6–60 153–1524 4.2 0.08
5 x 5 127 x 127 6–48 153–1219 6.5 0.12
7 x 7 178 x 178 6–36 223–914 12.8 0.23
9 x 9 229 x 229 9–24 223–610 21.0 0.38
9 x 10 229 x 254 9–24 223–610 23.4 0.42
10 x 10 254 x 254 9–24 223–610 26.0 0.46
Current
Product Wt. W H L Core Rating
Number Lbs Kg in mm in mm in mm Type (amp-yrs)
GA-PZ-50 50 22.7 2 51 2 51 48 1219 E,R 2
GA-PZ-100 100 45.4 3 76 3 76 44 1118 E,P,R 4
GA-PZ-150 150 68.0 4 102 4 102 36 914 E,P,R 6
GA-PZ-250 250 113.4 9 229 9 229 12 305 E,P,R 10
GA-PZ-250A* 250 113.4 4 102 4 102 60 1524 E,P,R 10
GA-PZ-350 375 170.1 7 178 7 178 30 762 E,P,R 15
GA-PZ-500 500 226.8 9 229 9 229 24 610 E,P,R 20
* Pipe core for this anode is 3/4" standard pipe.
Zinc
Nominal weights and dimensions REV 02/03
ISO 9001
DNV Certification, Inc.
REGISTERED FIRM
Zinc
Soil Anodes
Composition: Soil zinc anodes are made from 99.99% pure Special High Grade Zinc. This
alloy conforms to the composition of ASTM B-418-95 Type II.
Galvotec zinc anodes for underground use are produced in a variety of sizes and weights. All of the
following anode sizes are supplied with 1/4" galvanized mild steel core. The standard core extends
4" out one end.  Anode can be supplied bare or packaged with the standard 10’ of #12 copper lead
wire (THWN/THHN/TW) unless otherwise specified.
Product Wt. W H L Pkg. Diam. L
Number lb kg in mm in mm in mm lb kg in mm in mm
GA-S-5 5 2.3 1.4 36 1.4 36 9 223 20 9 5 127 15 381
GA-S-12 12 5.4 1.4 36 1.4 36 24 610 40 18 5 127 30 762
GA-S-15 15 6.8 2 51 2 51 15 381 36 16 6 127 21 533
GA-S-18 18 8.2 1.4 36 1.4 36 36 914 55 25 5 127 42 1067
GA-S-30 30 13.6 1.4 36 1.4 36 60 1524 86 39 5 127 66 1676
GA-S-30A 30 13.6 2 51 2 51 30 762 67 30 6 127 36 914
GA-S-45 45 20.4 2 51 2 51 45 1143 100 45 6 127 51 1295
GA-S-60 60 27.2 2 51 2 51 60 1524 120 55 6 127 66 1676
Custom Anodes
Cross Section Length Range Nominal Wt.
in mm in mm lb./in. kg/mm
3 x 3 76 x 76 6 - 60 152 - 152 2.3 0.04